Indiana Football Coaches Association

Senior All-State Team 2020

Class 5A

Offense
Pos. First Name
oL Dylan
oL Kolby
oL Ethan
oL Race
oL Jose
OL Jayden
oL Kayden
oL John
WR James
WR Myles
WR Jalen
WR Bailen
QB Brenden
QB Duce
RB Tommy
RB Jacob
RB Wenkers
RB Chase
RB Damarius
RB Ja’Saun
K Liam

Last Name
Ponder
Borders
Myers
Stewart
Reducindo
Semak
Bowling Il
Hofer
Mallory
Cox

Peck
Murphy
Lytle
Taylor
Burbee
Langdon
Wright
Valentine
Cowen
Lambert

Shepherd

LT'-»\

Jll/FJﬂA‘

School

Plainfield

McCutcheon
Whiteland
Bloomington North
Fort Wayne Northrop
Mishawaka

Terre Haute North
Valparaiso

Terre Haute South
Zionsville
Bloomington South
Bloomington North
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne North Side
Valparaiso
Indianapolis Cathedral
Floyd Central
Whiteland

Fort Wayne Northrop
Fort Wayne North Side

Valparaiso

(continued)

Ht.

6-5
6-5
6-2
6-2
6-3
6-4
6-6
6-1
5.9
5.9
6-4
6-0

6-2
6-0
6-2
5-8
5-8
5-11

Wt.

325
315
325
298
285
285
285
300
175
160
165
185
170
160
175
200
185
158
175
190
190



Defense

Pos.
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
PTR

First Name
Christian
Dylan
Gage
Donnevan
Kenny
Luke
John Michael
Jack
LahShon
Richard
Kayden
Jaydin
Maddix
DaVonn
Zane
Charles
Ngui
Shane

Caleb

Last Name
Sweeten
Dingman
Sales
Plummer
Butler
Nolan
Fabini
Beebe
Miller
Clevenger
Welling
Evans
Blackwell
Parker
Hill
Worsham
Dodo
Bates

Elliott

School

Decatur Central
Valparaiso
Evansville North
Whiteland
Castle

Zionsville

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger

Plainfield

Fort Wayne North Side
New Palestine
Whiteland

Decatur Central
Bloomington South
Mishawaka
Indianapolis Cathedral
South Bend John Adams
Decatur Central
Zionsville

Seymour

Gr.

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Ht.
5-11
6-3

6-0
6-2
6-2
6-0
6-1
6-0
6-1
5-9
6-0
5-10
5-11
6-2
5-10
5-9
5-11
6-0

Wt.

255
245
260
248
280
230
195
210
220
215
197
200
185
190
170
165
195
180
215



